AVENTOS HKi
Fully Integrated Lift System
Visible Elegance Meets
Concealed Sophistication
There's magic in what's unseen. And because AVENTOS HKi can be fully encased in the
cabinet side panel, the only visible part of the hardware system is the lever, which comes
in a sleek black finish. This design complements darker cabinetry or contrasts with lighter
tones, opening up new design possibilities with an emphasis on aesthetics, proving that

Specifications
5    Dimensions in millimeters (inch equivalents as noted)   © 2024 Blum, Inc.
AVENTOS HKi | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Using the power factor, you can calculate the number of required lift mechanisms. The power factor required depends on the weight of the door
(including double the handle weight) and cabinet height. When using a third lift mechanism (a power factor increase of up to 50%), we recommend a trial application.
NOTE: We recommend an additional lift mechanism attached to the center panel for wide cabinets, to prevent the door from sagging when open. A trial application
is recommended when you are in a borderline area of the individual lift mechanism's power factor range.
Power factor = cabinet height (inch) x door weight including double handle weight (lb)
2 2
4 4
2 2
1
13
4 4
Lift mechanism set
Power factor Opening angle Part no.
37-142 107° 24K2300
82-246 107° 24K2500
152-458 107° 24K2700
229-686 107° 24K2800
Consisting of:
2 x Symmetrical lift mechanism in onyx black
Fully integrated lift mechanism installation Semi-integrated lift mechanism installation
1
Lift mechanism set for TIP-ON
Power factor Opening angle Part no.
37-142 107° 24K2300T
82-246 107° 24K2500T
152-458 107° 24K2700T
229-686 107° 24K2800T
2 x
Consisting of:
Symmetrical lift mechanism in onyx black
1